
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

166X 

706 

834R 

50 

45X 

113X 

357 

55X 

Name 

Terry McIntyre 

Gary Trickett 

John Strauss 

Jim Tull 

Mario Kuan 

Rajiv Jham 

Jim Brancaccio 

Doug Larsen 

Class 

TT3 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTD 

Best Tm 

2:31.206 

2:36.899 

2:39.240 

2:40.317 

2:42.661 

2:42.808 

2:43.147 

2:46.838 

Diff 

5.693 

8.034 

9.111 

11.455 

11.602 

11.941 

15.632 

Best Speed 

89.044 

85.813 

84.552 

83.984 

82.773 

82.699 

82.527 

80.701 

In Lap 

2 

2 

6 

2 

6 

4 

5 

5 

Wave Class # 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:   

Sebring September 2017 

NASA TT 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Qualifying started at 15:33:57 

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles 

9/30/2017 15:30 


