Sebring September 2017

## Sorted on best lap time

NASA TT

Saturday TT Bonus session

Qualifying started at 15:33:57

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles

9/30/2017 15:30



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Wave	Class #
1	166X	Terry McIntyre	ТТ3	2:31.206		89.044	2		
2	706	Gary Trickett	πυ	2:36.899	5.693	85.813	2		
3	334R	John Strauss	TT4	2:39.240	8.034	84.552	6		
4	50	Jim Tull	TTU	2:40.317	9.111	83.984	2		
5	45X	Mario Kuan	TTE	2:42.661	11.455	82.773	6		
6	113X	Rajiv Jham	πυ	2:42.808	11.602	82.699	4		
7	357	Jim Brancaccio	πυ	2:43.147	11.941	82.527	5		
8	55X	Doug Larsen	TTD	2:46.838	15.632	80.701	5		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: